iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Thu, 28 Mar 2024 20:47:49 -0400 EDT

04/28/2022

10/27/2021

04/29/2021

01/04/2021

10/28/2020

10/13/2020

06/25/2020

06/17/2020

10/31/2019

04/30/2019

10/31/2018

04/30/2018

10/30/2017

National Reconnaissance
Office

National Reconnaissance
Office

National Reconnaissance
Office

National Reconnaissance
Office

National Reconnaissance
Office

National Reconnaissance
Office

National Reconnaissance
Office
Multiple Agencies

National Reconnaissance
Office

National Reconnaissance
Office
National Reconnaissance
Office

National Reconnaissance
Office

National Reconnaissance
Office

Displaying 1 - 13 of 13

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2021-Mar 2022)

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2021-Sep 2021)

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2020-Mar 2021)

Evaluation of the National Reconnaissance Office's
Implementation of Section 3610 Authorized by the
Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security Act

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2020-Sep 2020)

Evaluation of the National Reconnaissance Office’s
COVID-19 Pandemic Response

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2019-Mar 2020)

Top Challenges Facing Federal Agencies: COVID-19
Emergency Relief and Response Efforts

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2019-Sep 2019)

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2018-Mar 2019)

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2018-Sep 2018)

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2017-Mar 2018)

National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General
Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2017-Sep 2017)

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Inspection /
Evaluation

Semiannual Report

Inspection /
Evaluation

Semiannual Report

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




