

Thu 28 Mar 2024 20:47:49 -0400 FD

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
04/28/2022	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2021-Mar 2022)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/27/2021	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2021-Sep 2021)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/29/2021	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2020-Mar 2021)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
01/04/2021	National Reconnaissance Office	Evaluation of the National Reconnaissance Office's Implementation of Section 3610 Authorized by the Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security Act	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/28/2020	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2020-Sep 2020)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/13/2020	National Reconnaissance Office	Evaluation of the National Reconnaissance Office's COVID-19 Pandemic Response	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
06/25/2020	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2019-Mar 2020)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/17/2020	Multiple Agencies	Top Challenges Facing Federal Agencies: COVID-19 Emergency Relief and Response Efforts	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/31/2019	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2019-Sep 2019)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/30/2019	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2018-Mar 2019)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/31/2018	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2018-Sep 2018)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/30/2018	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Oct 2017-Mar 2018)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/30/2017	National Reconnaissance Office	National Reconnaissance Office Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress (Apr 2017-Sep 2017)	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 13 of 13